Clubmeisterschaft der RGO 2019 - Kategoriewertung Automobilslalom

Platzierung Name

1 Manfred Jaekel

2 Achim Nurnus

Mittwoch, 1. Januar 2020

Ges Punkte

51,07

13,67

Veranstaltung

RC Haltern

AC Lunen
Hohenseelbachskopf
msc rithen-warstein
slalom riithen

msc ruhr blitz bochum

41 adac-hac slalom

1 bergrennen bockender Schweiz

Datum

13.10.2019
09.06.2019
14.07.2019
25.08.2019
25.08.2019
14.04.2019

31.03.2019
12.05.2019

TIn

24
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28
30
30
25
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Platz
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7,67
6,00
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